Show #30525: Swing Into Spring #1 (3/5/2025-3/9/2025)
6. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 768 Sweet Stevie Rey Michael Sigman
0 111 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX
7. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 113 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX
0 327 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
0 146 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert Chown Gainesville, TX
0 104 Girls Shoot Whiskey Katrina Goodale Tim & Katrina Goodale JBSA Ft Sam
0 321 Good Timing Mizzter Marion Ausbern Russell Akin Midland, TX
0 133 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat Milsap, TX
0 179 Money Problems Amanda Romine Amanda Romine Sunset, TX
0 330 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX
8. NRCHA L1NPBD: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 104 Girls Shoot Whiskey Katrina Goodale Tim & Katrina Goodale JBSA Ft Sam
0 321 Good Timing Mizzter Marion Ausbern Russell Akin Midland, TX
9. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 113 Smart Lookin Shiner Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX
0 166 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX
0 125 Metallic Bunny Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS
0 741 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Lazy 4 T Ranch Elizabethtown, KY
0 191 Sliver Of Majesty Stefan Heim Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
0 171 You May Be Wright Chris C Dawson Hartwood Farms Good Hope, GA
0 168 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson Linda A Mars Jackson, WY
0 163 Juliet Jonez Sarah L Dawson Linda A Mars Jackson, WY
0 165 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri L Jamieson La Jolla, CA
0 152 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX
0 251 Outfoxxed Chris C Dawson KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX
0 274 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX
0 160 Zak 34 Chris C Dawson Melissa Fischer Sioux Falls, SD
0 301 Shine Like A Dimea Abhigayla Mixon Michelle Cannon Waxahachie. TX
0 164 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
10. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 113 Smart Lookin Shiner Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX
0 191 Sliver Of Majesty Stefan Heim Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
11. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 149 DrBoonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell ,
0 331 CandyBlu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler !
0 118 Sjr Spooks Tess Emily Chisholm ;
0 335 Second Thoughtz Nina Hammerness ;
0 259 Princess In Platinum Evita Skerse ;
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Georgia Brown

0 275 Shiny Lil Cattilac
0 192 Wanna Be A Pepto Taylor White Kobyn Greathouse Baird, TX
0 276 Seven S Johnny Reb Brady Collup Roman Moran Biloxi, MS
0 173 Mc Reyn Or Shine Taylor White Hartwood Farms Good Hope, GA
0 200 South Texas Fever Christina Butler Christina Butler Lexington, OK
0 151 Shiny Lil Catillac Georgia Brown Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX
0 135 Metallic Blu Boon Riley Kopischke Alex Todd Wellsville , KS
12. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 158 Lil Mini Scooter Sarah L Dawson Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO
0 161 Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX
0 153 Faith Hill Sarah L Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC  Fort Worth, TX
0 162 Cash Trades Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, Ml
0 272 Rebel With A Cause Lee Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX
0 156 Off DaRez Sarah L Dawson Sheri L Jamieson La Jolla, CA
0 200 South Texas Fever Chris C Dawson Christina Butler Lexington, OK
0 155 Missy Rey Jonez Sarah L Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX
0 154 HSR Smart WR Lena Sarah L Dawson Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch  Tucson, AZ
0 277 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Lee Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS
14. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 645 Dymestore Cowgirl Nina Hammerness Justin J Manion ,
0 278 Purdy Reyzins Cole G Cameron Cole G Cameron Bluff Dale, TX
15. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 264 PastorJackson Ben Beckett ,
0 332 ElectOlena Steve C Metcalf ,
0 265 Smartlookinmercedes Dustin Mills HM Horses Burnyville, OK
0 195 Absolute Boon Chris C Dawson Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
0 246 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
0 252 Sliver Of Luna Gabriele Poli Barberis Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
0 194 Bilue Reyish Chris C Dawson Lee Uselton Gainesville, TX
0 242 Rock And Rall Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce La Center, WA
0 197 Stevies Lead Guitar Chrig C Dawson Stephen Roseberry Perrin, TX
0 198 Jack Coffee Hays Chris C Dawson Marc And Pamela Heitz Scottsdale, AZ
0 159 DT LilBig Time Sarah L Dawson DT Horses LLC Seattle , WA
0 199 Life By The Drop Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
0 193 Hot Metal Mister Stefan Heim Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
0 256 Supreystitious Robert J. Smith 111 Robert J. Smith IIl Whitesboro, TX
16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 329 Down With The Obb Melinda L Cheetham Vicki Benson
0 140 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch
0 119 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX
0 171 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms Good Hope, GA
0 114 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX
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Suddenly Nic

Boonshinen

Annabelle Burgher
Megan R Waddell

Annabelle Burgher
Megan R Waddell

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Pilot Point, TX
Sunset, TX

Owner's City/ST

Down With The Obb
Sweet Lil Desire
Royal Roanie Smart
Stylinerey

Travelin Cat Lady
You May Be Wright

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka

Suddenly Nic
Boonshinen

Metallic Quatros

Melinda L Cheetham
Tracy Putnam Lynch
Maggie J Nance
Chad Stark

Gray Samenfink
Greg Lewis

Kendra J Fisher
Annabelle Burgher
Megan R Waddell
Robin Schmidt

Vicki Benson

James Putman & Tracy Lynch

Chris & Jessie Nance
Kathryn Stark

A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

Hartwood Farms
Kendra J Fisher
Annabelle Burgher
Megan R Waddell
Robin Schmidt

18. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Ardmore, OK
Bowie , TX

Erie, CO

Good Hope, GA
Johnson City, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Sunset, TX
Wanette, OK

Owner's City/ST

Down With The Obb
Sjr Spooks Tess
Stylinerey

Lil Miss Sinful Cat
Ohh Brother

Bet On A Playboy
You May Be Wright
Mc Reyn Or Shine
Django Cat

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka

RN Wood Be Royalty
Suddenly Nic

Melinda L Cheetham
Michelle Thompson
Chad Stark

Holly Byers

Talen Barry

Talen Barry

Greg Lewis

Greg Lewis

Tyler Benson
Kendra J Fisher
Bill Weaver

Annabelle Burgher

Vicki Benson

Kathryn Stark
Holly Byers
Jared Barry
Jared Barry
Hartwood Farms

Hartwood Farms

Sydney Frames & Tyler

Kendra J Fisher
Bill Weaver

Annabelle Burgher

19. NRCHA SNPB: Non Pro Select Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Bowie , TX
Celeste, TX
Ellinwood, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Good Hope, GA
Good Hope, GA
Huntsville, TX
Johnson City, TX
Jones, OK

Pilot Point, TX

Owner's City/ST

Sweet Lil Desire
Travelin Cat Lady
RN Wood Be Royalty

Tracy Putnam Lynch
Gray Samenfink
Bill Weaver

James Putman & Tracy Lynch
A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

Bill Weaver

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Erie, CO
Jones, OK

Owner's City/ST

Premiere Pepto
Lightly Armed
Mitcheladaa

Riley Grabowski
Amy D Bailey
Jordan Ribeiro

Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

Jordan Ribeiro

21. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Sparta, TN
Wayne, OK

Owner's City/ST

0 254

0 13
Place Back#
0 329

0 140

0 128

0 119

0 333

0 1m

0 114

0 254

0 13

0 261
Place Back#
0 329

0 118

0 119

0 203

0 177

0 175

0 17

0 173

0 132

0 114

0 258

0 254
Place Back#
0 140

0 333

0 258
Place Back#
0 144

0 440

0 174
Place Back#
0 143

0 123

0 138

o 327
0 115
0 204

Xtra Short Trick

Ice Ice Kitty

Cd Rules Boons

No Time To Die
Extra High Caliber
Star Dustn Wrangler

Cheryl Chown
Claire McClintock
Michele Hefley
Paige Brummund
Sydney Whitling
April Salisbury

Robert And Cheryl Chown

Michele Hefley
Paige Brummund
Sydney Whitling
April Salisbury

Cleveland, OK
Dannybrook, ND
Mineral Wells, TX
Pilot Point, TX



0
0

330
185

Place Back#
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Mister Whiz
Shuga With A Twist

Beth Peterson

Brooke Carpenter

Beth Peterson
Danielle Lybbert

22. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Texarkana, TX
Whitesboro, TX

Owner's City/ST

o o o o o o o

451
123
109
138
327
178
330
126

Place Back#

Neat Shorty Cat

Ice Ice Kitty

Kitty Wellz

Cd Rules Boons

No Time To Die

WR This Cats Shiny
Mister Whiz

Shine Ruf Shine

JR Vezain

Claire McClintock
Kristin Kenley
Michele Hefley
Paige Brummund
Reo Pritchard
Beth Peterson
Carol Menuey

JR & Shelby Vezain

Kristin Kenley
Michele Hefley
Paige Brummund
Reo Pritchard
Beth Peterson

Carol Menuey

23. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Aubrey, TX
Cleveland, OK
Donnybrook, ND
Springtown , TX
Texarkana, TX
Whitesboro, TX

Owner's City/ST

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

451
112
122
103
123
312
322
328
332
113
121
130
512
319
116
138
124
172
308
307
201
189
320
169
255
262
129
126
326

Place Back#

Neat Shorty Cat
One Heckuva Time
My Whizard Dream
5SS Metallic Fever
Ice Ice Kitty

Hesa Special Tag
Trash Bikini Girl
Once You Go Roan
Elect Olena

Smart Lookin Shiner
A Custom Spook
Rush Hour Nic

Hal Jordan Star
Hickorys One Time
Queens Nu Holly
Cd Rules Boons
Reyzn Debra

Heat Wave Hughes
Steve Von Tap
Legacy N Jeans
Magic

Sweet Talkin Mitch
ET Okie

CD Smooth Kitty
CP Boon O Matic
Miss Kitty Houlihan
A Smart Carebear
Shine Ruf Shine
Hard No

JR Vezain

Kristi Andrew
Michelle George
Vanessa Norris
Claire McClintock
Alexis Robinson
Esequiel Flores
Kristen Smith
Marney Sorenson
Kristi Andrew

Kirk E George
Mary E Del Olmo
Hattie Nance
Makenna Van Pelt
Kathryn Stark
Michele Hefley
Patti Spangler
Tricia Nyikos-Garrett
Lesley Wreyford
Lesley Wrayford
Ashley Beamer
Heather Dorminy
Rene Flores

M Grayce Joyce
Kristi Coffman
Kendall E Cross-Treadwell
Liza Wadsworth
Carol Menuey
Jordan Johnson

JR & Shelby Vezain
Andrew: Tyler&Kristi

Kristi Andrew

Kirk E George

Andy Johnson

Jessie Nance

Lisa Van Pelt

Chad Stark

Michele Hefley

Patti & Patti &Curt Spangler
Tricia Nyikos-Garrett
Lesley/Randy Wreyford
Lesley/Randy Wrayfard
Ashley Beamer

Barret & Michelle Yates
Rene Flores

Joe Don Joyce

Dustin D LePlatt

Red Mare Land And Cattle
Lori Wadswaorth

Carol Menuey

Clint & Jordan Johnson

24. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Abliene , TX
Amarillo, TX
Ardmore, OK
Ardmore, OK
Ardmore, OK
Bowie, TX
Cleveland, OK
Farmersville, TX
Gainesville, TX
Junction, TX
Junction, TX
Lipan, TX
Lipan, TX
Marietta, OK
Oakley, UT
Trinidad, CO
Valley View, TX
Waco, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitt, TX

Owner's City/ST

0

328

Once You Go Roan

Kristen Smith

v
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0 116 Queens Nu Holly Kathryn Stark Chad Stark Bowie, TX
0 138 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
0 307 LegacyN Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford Junction, TX
25. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 141 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown \
0 747 Shiney Lil Belles Cayley Wilson ,
0 774 Fancy Sugar Rey Steve C Metcalf i
0 273 Tornado Jonez Lee Deacon Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
0 719 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX
0 184 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert* Alfred & Donna Stewart Colorado Spring, CO
0 163 Juliet Jonez Sarah L Dawson Linda A Mars Jackson, WY
0 152 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX
0 148 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX
0 160 Zak 34 Chris C Dawson Melissa Fischer Sioux Falls, SD
0 303 Mr Outreyygeous Brenna Braddock Twisted Wire Ranch WEATHERFORD, TX
0 822 Trashy Witch Cayley Wilson Lisa R McCarthy Harrison White Bluff, TN
26. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 467 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX
0 119 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX
0 134 Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
0 148 Shes Reys Cat Baily J Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX
0 108 Sparkn Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX
27. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 149 DrBoonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell
0 170 BS Tripps Jaybird Hailey Lawley Rollin MC Horses '
0 128 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
0 177 Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
0 175 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
0 310 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK
0 263 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK
0 190 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK
0 540 Shiney Little Rey Audrey Bridges DNU Audrey Pinkerton Ravenna, TX
29. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 106 Peptostarsandi Kerri Wright ;
0 512 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
0 127 Hezsmartlittledually Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK
0 311 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK
0 318 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts Lone Grove, OK
0 167 Time N Praise Nora Loeber Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK
30. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein ) - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 127 Hezsmartlittiedually Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK
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0 311 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK
318 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts Lone Grove, OK
0 167 Time N Praise Nora Loeber Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK
31. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 451 Neat Shorty Cat Ryatt Vezain JR & Shelby Vezain .
0 311 Plain And Neat Cason Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK
0 120 Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell Bree Shopbell Sadler, TX
32. SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 332 ElectOlena Marney Sorenson ;
0 130 Rush Hour Nic Mary E Del Olmo Andy Johnson Ardmore, OK
0 102 Jd Chocolate Liqueur Cindy Lunday Cindy Lunday Ardmore, OK
0 101 Ubethesalottacat Mark Lunday Mark Lunday Ardmore, OK
0 183 My Kinda Crowd Charlie Stewart Alfred And/or Donna Stewart  Colorado Springs ,
0 253 lItsgoodtobeapepto Sierra Finley Claudio Signori Gainesville, TX
0 172 Heat Wave Hughes Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Gainesville, TX
0 263 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK
34. SRCHA GH: Green Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 112 One Heckuva Time Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Andrew: Tyler&Kristi 3
0 136 Wright As Rein Riley Kopischke
0 137 Duel Slugs Ray Riley Kopischke .
0 541 Wallas Chic Magnet Elliot Holtzman
0 768 Sweet Stevie Rey Michael Sigman ;
0 257 Bobby Shazam Abigayle Mixon ,
0 323 WrJoy Of Lights Riley Kopischke ,
0 336 Stark Nina Hammerness ,
0 306 Shesa Good Mate Sydney Schwertfeger Sydney Schwertfeger-Knox Ardmore, OK
0 117 O Shiney Lena Cole G Cameron Richard Blaudow Hilliard, FL
0 202 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson PILOT POINT, TX
0 305 One Time On Hash Nina Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys Stephenville, TX
0 196 Sally Rave On Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
35. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
0 122 My Whizard Dream Michelle George )
0 103 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Norris ;
0 121 A Custom Spook Kirk E George Kirk E George Amarillo, TX
0 127 Hezsmartlittledually Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK
0 101 Ubethesalottacat Mark Lunday Mark Lunday Ardmore, OK
0 116 Queens Nu Holly Kathryn Stark Chad Stark Bowie, TX
0 138 CdRules Boaons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
0 327 NoTime To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
0 124 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Patti & Patti &Curt Spangler  Farmersville, TX
0 111 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX
0 307 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford Junction, TX
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0 244 Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero Lovington , NM

0 320 ET Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores Marietta, OK

0 190 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK

0 115 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX
0 204 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

0 178 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX
0 304 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

0 548 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone Christa Morris-Stone Yukon, OK

36. SRCHA SCHO: Open/NP Schooling Rein/Fence Or Box Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

0 140 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch |,

0 264 Pastor Jackson Dustin Mills )
0 103 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Norris

0 110 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King .

0 118 Sjr Spooks Tess Michelle Thompson '

0 1181 Thompsonhorse Emily Chisholm ;

0 232 Bet Shesa Boon Abigayle Mixon :

0 337 My Twisted Heart Cayley Wilson .

0 269 Trouble Ontha Way Lee Deacon Kace Clements

0 267 Jule Smart Rey Dustin Mills Shawna Miller Burneyville, OK
0 266 Oh Cay Smarty Pants Dustin Mills Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK

0 265 Smartlookinmercedes Dustin Mills HM Horses Burnyville, OK

0 158 Lil Mini Scooter Sarah L Dawson Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO
0 203 Lil Miss Sinful Cat Holly Byers Holly Byers Celeste, TX

0 195 Absolute Boon Chris C Dawson Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

0 161 Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX
0 246 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
0 252 Sliver Of Luna Gabriele Poli Barberis Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
0 153 Faith Hill Sarah L Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC  Fort Worth, TX
0 162 Cash Trades Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, Mi

0 194 Blue Reyish Chris C Dawson Lee Uselton Gainesville, TX
0 171 You May Be Wright Chris C Dawson Hartwood Farms Good Hope, GA
0 271 Feyded Lee Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

0 242 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce La Center, WA
0 156 Off DaRez Sarah L Dawson Sheri L Jamieson La Jolla, CA

0 200 South Texas Fever Chris C Dawson Christina Butler Lexington, OK

0 105 Bright Pink Diamonds Erica Hauck Erica Hauck Little Elm, TX

0 279 Colie Oak Cat Steve & Carol Metcalf M Brendan Garrison Lubbock, TX

0 317 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX

0 316 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX

0 155 Missy Rey Jonez Sarah L Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

0 133 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat Milsap, TX

0 167 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK

0 197 Stevies Lead Guitar Chris C Dawson Stephen Roseberry Perrin, TX

0 186 KK Turbo Rey Danielle Lybbert** KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX

0 202 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson PILOT POINT, TX



o O o o o o o o o O

334
198
187
154
301
196
199
193
185
188
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WR Superstar
Jack Coffee Hays
Seven S War Paint

HSR Smart WR Lena

Shine Like A Dime
Sally Rave On

Life By The Drop
Hot Metal Mister
Shuga With A Twist

Boon Snap

Cayley Wilson
Chris C Dawson
Christian K Lybbert
Sarah L Dawson
Abigayle Mixon
Chris C Dawson
Chris C Dawson
Stefan Heim
Danielle Lybbert™
Danielle Lybbert™

Clear Creek Performance
Marc And Pamela Heitz
Kayla & Kelsey Lee

Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
Michelle Cannon

Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas
Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas
Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas
Danielle Lybbert

Danielle Lybbert

Rosston , TX
Scotisdale, AZ
Stillwater , OK
Tucson, AZ
Waxahachie, TX
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitesboro, TX



